
Dungannon Motor Club 27 March 2010

Competition 
No Competitor Total

Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 2 Steven Ferguson 656.0 1 53.1 52.1 62.2 167.4 53.9 51.8 54.7 327.8 57.0 51.6 56.8 493.2 57.9 50.5 54.4 656.0
A 5 Robert Dickson 683.0 2 54.0 53.2 62.8 170.0 55.0 51.4 56.9 333.3 57.1 71.6 57.0 519.0 55.6 51.9 56.5 683.0
A 4 Norman Ferguson 689.8 3 54.5 53.7 66.3 174.5 56.0 52.8 59.2 342.5 58.5 57.1 58.1 516.2 58.4 56.8 58.4 689.8
A 8 Paul Swift 690.1 4 60.3 58.7 61.5 180.5 60.0 52.0 58.2 350.7 60.7 53.4 59.8 524.6 58.6 51.0 55.9 690.1
A 1 Peter Grimes 789.4 5 52.0 52.9 58.9 163.8 53.7 51.3 74.7 343.5 77.0 71.6 76.8 568.9 75.6 70.5 74.4 789.4
A 3 Chris Grimes D N F 59.8 53.9 60.2 173.9 56.5 51.6 282.0 282.0 D N F

B 1 Trevor Ferguson 689.8 1 56.8 51.7 58.5 167.0 59.0 55.8 60.6 342.4 60.0 52.1 64.2 518.7 55.5 55.3 60.3 689.8
B 7 Noel Cochrane 720.4 2 59.5 55.2 64.4 179.1 62.3 56.3 61.1 358.8 62.6 57.3 63.1 541.8 58.4 56.0 64.2 720.4
B 6 Paul Blair 728.9 3 56.6 64.4 74.0 195.0 64.6 54.7 66.3 380.6 63.9 52.3 63.3 560.1 56.7 53.0 59.1 728.9
B 2 Tom Devaney 759.5 4 63.4 57.0 66.6 187.0 65.6 59.4 64.9 376.9 66.6 57.8 74.2 575.5 62.1 57.0 64.9 759.5
B 8 Mervyn Gregg 789.5 5 63.6 55.9 74.8 194.3 71.3 66.0 70.7 402.3 66.4 61.4 68.5 598.6 65.7 59.7 65.5 789.5

B 3 SE Michael Workman 803.6 6 65.1 56.6 64.5 186.2 75.4 66.9 66.5 395.0 70.4 58.5 73.9 597.8 68.1 64.4 73.3 803.6

C 1 Robin Lyons 655.0 1 53.6 51.5 58.3 163.4 55.3 50.0 56.5 325.2 57.0 50.7 58.8 491.7 58.2 49.4 55.7 655.0
C 11 Sam Bowden 656.8 2 53.8 52.1 58.6 164.5 55.6 50.3 57.6 328.0 58.5 50.9 57.7 495.1 56.1 50.4 55.2 656.8

C 4 SE Guy Foster 721.8 3 58.5 62.3 63.6 184.4 59.0 54.1 60.8 358.3 62.1 53.6 69.3 543.3 59.6 53.6 65.3 721.8
C 10 SE James Wilson 740.0 4 59.3 57.6 64.6 181.5 60.5 56.5 73.7 372.2 65.0 55.3 62.7 555.2 64.6 54.2 66.0 740.0

C 5 Alistair Barker 795.6 5 61.2 60.7 78.3 200.2 62.0 70.0 76.5 408.7 68.6 59.4 67.2 603.9 67.1 58.6 66.0 795.6
C 7 Jonathan Beattie 812.1 6 66.2 65.8 78.3 210.3 69.6 60.0 76.5 416.4 68.3 60.8 69.1 614.6 66.5 60.0 71.0 812.1
C 9 Geoffrey Hodgett 828.9 7 68.2 71.3 72.1 211.6 68.8 62.9 70.7 414.0 70.5 62.5 72.5 619.5 67.2 66.8 75.4 828.9

D 1 David Thompson 716.3 1 61.1 57.5 62.0 180.6 60.8 55.2 62.5 359.1 61.5 56.3 65.7 542.6 60.1 54.3 59.3 716.3
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 733.3 2 61.2 57.0 60.9 179.1 62.2 55.4 60.9 357.6 63.5 57.2 71.9 550.2 58.7 61.2 63.2 733.3

D 4 SE Mark King 740.3 3 58.2 57.7 60.6 176.5 60.6 55.7 61.1 353.9 62.1 57.7 72.5 546.2 65.4 63.7 65.0 740.3
D 5 Eric Patterson 745.3 4 57.9 57.2 59.5 174.6 62.0 57.0 60.8 354.4 62.7 61.2 65.6 543.9 70.2 56.6 74.6 745.3
D 3 Davy Boyce 758.6 5 58.1 57.6 62.1 177.8 62.1 57.1 79.5 376.5 64.1 58.4 75.6 574.6 65.6 55.9 62.5 758.6
D 6 Geoffrey Lamont 759.4 6 59.6 58.7 68.2 186.5 65.3 59.6 65.5 376.9 70.9 58.9 70.0 576.7 61.8 57.3 63.6 759.4

B 12 B Trevor Athey 782.3 1 75.5 57.8 69.2 202.5 66.2 60.0 66.2 394.9 69.4 61.8 67.5 593.6 62.1 60.6 66.0 782.3
B 10 B Gareth Dillon 785.4 2 69.8 55.1 76.6 201.5 79.6 58.7 62.9 402.7 70.7 61.2 67.2 601.8 61.3 57.6 64.7 785.4
B 11 B Jason Martin 961.9 3 77.5 75.1 81.1 233.7 86.2 78.7 82.9 481.5 85.4 78.1 83.3 728.3 77.2 76.2 80.2 961.9

D 9 B Richard Meeke 782.4 1 67.3 60.0 68.8 196.1 67.8 58.2 66.5 388.6 63.9 57.2 77.6 587.3 66.1 58.8 70.2 782.4

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Dungannon Motor Club 27 March 2010

Competition 
No Competitor Total

Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

C 1 Robin Lyons 655.0 1 53.6 51.5 58.3 163.4 55.3 50.0 56.5 325.2 57.0 50.7 58.8 491.7 58.2 49.4 55.7 655.0
A 2 Steven Ferguson 656.0 2 53.1 52.1 62.2 167.4 53.9 51.8 54.7 327.8 57.0 51.6 56.8 493.2 57.9 50.5 54.4 656.0

C 11 Sam Bowden 656.8 3 53.8 52.1 58.6 164.5 55.6 50.3 57.6 328.0 58.5 50.9 57.7 495.1 56.1 50.4 55.2 656.8
A 5 Robert Dickson 683.0 4 54.0 53.2 62.8 170.0 55.0 51.4 56.9 333.3 57.1 71.6 57.0 519.0 55.6 51.9 56.5 683.0
B 1 Trevor Ferguson 689.8 5 56.8 51.7 58.5 167.0 59.0 55.8 60.6 342.4 60.0 52.1 64.2 518.7 55.5 55.3 60.3 689.8
A 4 Norman Ferguson 689.8 6 54.5 53.7 66.3 174.5 56.0 52.8 59.2 342.5 58.5 57.1 58.1 516.2 58.4 56.8 58.4 689.8
A 8 Paul Swift 690.1 7 60.3 58.7 61.5 180.5 60.0 52.0 58.2 350.7 60.7 53.4 59.8 524.6 58.6 51.0 55.9 690.1
D 1 David Thompson 716.3 8 61.1 57.5 62.0 180.6 60.8 55.2 62.5 359.1 61.5 56.3 65.7 542.6 60.1 54.3 59.3 716.3
B 7 Noel Cochrane 720.4 9 59.5 55.2 64.4 179.1 62.3 56.3 61.1 358.8 62.6 57.3 63.1 541.8 58.4 56.0 64.2 720.4

C 4 SE Guy Foster 721.8 10 58.5 62.3 63.6 184.4 59.0 54.1 60.8 358.3 62.1 53.6 69.3 543.3 59.6 53.6 65.3 721.8
B 6 Paul Blair 728.9 11 56.6 64.4 74.0 195.0 64.6 54.7 66.3 380.6 63.9 52.3 63.3 560.1 56.7 53.0 59.1 728.9
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 733.3 12 61.2 57.0 60.9 179.1 62.2 55.4 60.9 357.6 63.5 57.2 71.9 550.2 58.7 61.2 63.2 733.3

C 10 SE James Wilson 740.0 13 59.3 57.6 64.6 181.5 60.5 56.5 73.7 372.2 65.0 55.3 62.7 555.2 64.6 54.2 66.0 740.0
D 4 SE Mark King 740.3 14 58.2 57.7 60.6 176.5 60.6 55.7 61.1 353.9 62.1 57.7 72.5 546.2 65.4 63.7 65.0 740.3

D 5 Eric Patterson 745.3 15 57.9 57.2 59.5 174.6 62.0 57.0 60.8 354.4 62.7 61.2 65.6 543.9 70.2 56.6 74.6 745.3
D 3 Davy Boyce 758.6 16 58.1 57.6 62.1 177.8 62.1 57.1 79.5 376.5 64.1 58.4 75.6 574.6 65.6 55.9 62.5 758.6
D 6 Geoffrey Lamont 759.4 17 59.6 58.7 68.2 186.5 65.3 59.6 65.5 376.9 70.9 58.9 70.0 576.7 61.8 57.3 63.6 759.4
B 2 Tom Devaney 759.5 18 63.4 57.0 66.6 187.0 65.6 59.4 64.9 376.9 66.6 57.8 74.2 575.5 62.1 57.0 64.9 759.5

B 12 B Trevor Athey 782.3 19 75.5 57.8 69.2 202.5 66.2 60.0 66.2 394.9 69.4 61.8 67.5 593.6 62.1 60.6 66.0 782.3
D 9 B Richard Meeke 782.4 20 67.3 60.0 68.8 196.1 67.8 58.2 66.5 388.6 63.9 57.2 77.6 587.3 66.1 58.8 70.2 782.4
B 10 B Gareth Dillon 785.4 21 69.8 55.1 76.6 201.5 79.6 58.7 62.9 402.7 70.7 61.2 67.2 601.8 61.3 57.6 64.7 785.4

A 1 Peter Grimes 789.4 22 52.0 52.9 58.9 163.8 53.7 51.3 74.7 343.5 77.0 71.6 76.8 568.9 75.6 70.5 74.4 789.4
B 8 Mervyn Gregg 789.5 23 63.6 55.9 74.8 194.3 71.3 66.0 70.7 402.3 66.4 61.4 68.5 598.6 65.7 59.7 65.5 789.5
C 5 Alistair Barker 795.6 24 61.2 60.7 78.3 200.2 62.0 70.0 76.5 408.7 68.6 59.4 67.2 603.9 67.1 58.6 66.0 795.6

B 3 SE Michael Workman 803.6 25 65.1 56.6 64.5 186.2 75.4 66.9 66.5 395.0 70.4 58.5 73.9 597.8 68.1 64.4 73.3 803.6
C 7 Jonathan Beattie 812.1 26 66.2 65.8 78.3 210.3 69.6 60.0 76.5 416.4 68.3 60.8 69.1 614.6 66.5 60.0 71.0 812.1
C 9 Geoffrey Hodgett 828.9 27 68.2 71.3 72.1 211.6 68.8 62.9 70.7 414.0 70.5 62.5 72.5 619.5 67.2 66.8 75.4 828.9

B 11 B Jason Martin 961.9 28 77.5 75.1 81.1 233.7 86.2 78.7 82.9 481.5 85.4 78.1 83.3 728.3 77.2 76.2 80.2 961.9
A 3 Chris Grimes D N F 59.8 53.9 60.2 173.9 56.5 51.6 282.0 282.0 D N F

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


